

ITEM NO.MM-16

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11762/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2006 in SA No.2764/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

VIMALA DEVI GUPTA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASHIT BE(TR.HER LEGAL HEIRS) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.15202 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for restoration and office report)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications for restoration on  
Monday (03.03.2014) before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar